TA5
 series
Product Segments
• Comfort Motion
Whether you are looking for an appropriate actuator solution for recliner or lift
chair, TA5 is one of your best choices. It loads uppermost to 600KG. Besides,
the extensive use is assisting the lifting system for a funeral car.
General Features

S 750 750 250 4.5 58.0 30.0
T 5000 3000 2500 5.0 9.2 4.6
TA5 Ordering Key
TA5
Version: 20130521-J
  Voltage
See appendixLoad and Speed
 Stroke
Bracket on The Front End
Retracted Length
 Functions for
Limit Switches
1 =  Two switches at the retracted/extended positions to cut current
2 =  Two switches at the retracted/extended positions to cut current
with the third one in between to send signal
3 = Two switches at the retracted/extended positions to send signal
4 =  Two switches at the retracted/extended
positions and the third one in between
to send signal
A = Customized
1 = 12V
 0 = Without
2 = 24V
1 = L-shaped bracket
3 = 36V
2 =Flat plate (standard)
 Output Signals 0 = Without 1 = One Hall sensor 2 = Two Hall sensors
 Plug 1 = TiMOTION’s standard 6pin plug 2 = Tinned leads A = Customized
Cable Length  1 = Straight, 500mm
2 = Straight, 750mm
3 = Straight, 1000mm
4 = Straight, 1250mm
5 = Straight, 1500mm
6 = Straight, 2000mm
7 = Coiled, 200mm
8 = Coiled, 400mm
A = Customized